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Bezirkswettschiessen 2018 
 

50m Kat. B 
Rang 

1 Wehrli Silas 99 678135 U21 Rifenstein 96 

2 Markovic Marko 99 328714 U21 PSO 89 

3 Häfelfinger Bruno 63 221972 E Rifenstein 89 

4 Wagner Rafael 2005  U17 Rifenstein 88 

5 Schweizer Beat 56 190649 V Rifenstein 87 

6 Niederer Roger 57 160625 V PSO 86 

7 Schmidlin Thomas 66 153081 E PSO 85 

8 Martino Pasquale 64 153036 E PSO 83 

9 Schulz Knud 52 153091 V PSO 78 

10 Cipolla Antonio 64 287312 E PSO 77 

11 Wagner Simon 2003  U17 Rifenstein 67 

12 Degen Robert 43 152968 SV PSO 65 

13 Lipski Wulf 58 203203 E Rifenstein 55 
 

50m Kat. C 
Rang 

1 Ehrsam Ruedi 56 190571 V Rifenstein 90 

2 Schweizer Christa 59 190654 E Rifenstein 87 

3 Nyeki Jozsef 67 763864 E PSO 85 

4 Kocher Manfred 67 103003 E PSO 85 

5 Sasse Fritz 37 190640 SV Rifenstein 83 

6 Blatter Max 44 150117 SV Rifenstein 80 

7 Giannotta Dario 91  E PSO 76 
 

25m Kat. D 
Rang 

1 Wehrli Silas 99 678135 U21 Rifenstein 148 

2 Schmidlin Thomas 66 153081 E PSO 144 

3 Wagner Rafael 2005  U17 Rifenstein 143 

4 Salathé René 53 153067 V PSO 143 

5 Schweizer Beat 56 190649 V Rifenstein 140 

6 Markovic Marko 99 328714 U21 PSO 140 

7 Niederer Roger 57 160625 V PSO 140 

8 Martino Pasquale 64 153036 E PSO 137 

9 Giannotta Dario 91  E PSO 134 

10 Wagner Simon 2003  U17 Rifenstein 134 

11 Degen Robert 43 152968 SV PSO 74 
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25m Kat. E 
Rang 

1 Zimmerli Urs 63  E PSO 144 

2 Zeybek Ismail 85  E PSO 143 

3 Vogt Kurt 64 741331 E PSO 142 

4 Zimmerli Dominik 93 462055 E PSO 141 

5 Schweizer Christa 59 190654 E Rifenstein 140 

6 Nyeki Jozsef 67 763864 E PSO 125 

7 Degen Heinz 46 149766 SV PSO 122 
 

Jubiläumsstich 25m 
Rang 

1 Markovic Marko 99 328714 U21 PSO 50 

2 Salathé René 53 153067 V PSO 49 

3 Schmidlin Thomas 66 153081 E PSO 49 

4 Zeybek Ismail 85  E PSO 48 

5 Martino Pasquale 64 153036 E PSO 47 

6 Nyeki Jozsef 67 763864 E PSO 47 

7 Wagner Rafael 2005  U17 Rifenstein 47 

8 Giannotta Dario 91  E PSO 47 

9 Schweizer Christa 59 190654 E Rifenstein 46 

10 Wagner Simon 2003  U17 Rifenstein 45 

11 Niederer Roger 57 160625 V PSO 43 
 

Jubiläumsstich 50m 
Rang 

1 Schweizer Beat 56 190649 V Rifenstein 47 

2 Wehrli Silas 99 678135 U21 Rifenstein 45 

3 Häfelfinger Bruno 63 221972 E Rifenstein 41 

4 Kocher Manfred 67 103003 E Oberdorf 41 

5 Ehrsam Ruedi 56 190571 V Rifenstein 40 

6 Lipski Wulf 58 203203 E Rifenstein 37 
 


